PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

No. 74/13, H.Kodihalli Village, H.Malligere Post, Kasaba Hobli, Mandya - 571 402. Karnataka, India.

Mob: 7208963650 Ph: 08232-200650 E-Mail: admin.mandya@podar.org

www.podareducation.org



PARENTS TEACHER'S ASSOCIATION 2024-25					
SN	NAME OF THE MEMBERS	M/F	DESIGNATION	GRADE	STUDENT NAME
1	Mr.Shilpa Stanley	М	Chairperson(Principal)		
2	Mrs.Shilpa R	F	Parent Member	1	Daivik N
3	Mrs.Bhumika M C	F	Parent Member	1	Ranisha M A
4	Mrs.Meghashree K G	F	Secretpru Parent Member	2	Gunav Gowda K S
5	Mrs.Chandradhara K G	M	Joint Secretory Parent Member	2	Aradya C
6	Mrs.Suma B S	F	Parent Member	3	Chirag C S
7	Mrs.Sheela S	F	Parent Member	4	Kshithij M
8	Mrs.Shyamala	F	Parent Member	5	Tejas A
9	Mrs.Manjeshwari	F	Parent Member	6	Chinmay V
10	Mrs.Shilpa R	F	Parent Member	7	Chethan Y Gowda
11	Mrs.Roops B S	F	Parent Member	8	Parikshith Boregowda H C
12	Mr.Avinash	М	Teacher Member		
13	Ms.Rekha C M	F	Teacher Member	6	Hansika Jinka M
14	Mr.Shivkumar	М	Teacher Member		ž

Podar Interactional & Survey No.7416. H. Kudhah Villand V. Whandva-571.40

FRINCIPAL

Podar International School No.74/13, H. Kedihalli Village H. Mailigere (P), Mandya-571402